



\$~43

*

IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI

+

CRL.REV.P.(MAT.) 53/2026

GAURAV TEOTIA AND ANR.

.....Petitioners

Through: Mr. B. S. Rajesh Agrajit with Mr.
Siddharth Goswami, Mr. Saurabh
Mishra, Mr. Naunihal Yadav, Mr.
Vivekanand Singh, Advocates.

versus

SMT NEHRA RANA AND ANR.

.....Respondents

Through:

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANUP JAIRAM BHAMBHANI

ORDER

%

20.05.2026

The Hon'ble Judge is on leave today.

Re-notify on 19th August 2026.

BY ORDER

(COURT MASTER)

MAY 20, 2026

ds